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Poliflex fine grinding point

Description

Fine grinding points in cylindrical shape, for fine grinding of small surfaces.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PF41207120

PF ZY 1010/3 AR 220 GR

4007220144954

68042290
PFERD

PFERD

Outer-g
Width
Stift-o

Pin length
Crit size
Max. RPM
Opt. RPM of

Abrasive

1334834

10 mm

10 mm

3 mm

30 mm
220

28600 rpm
19000 rpm
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